

Fee Structure - Batch 2026-2030
Undergraduate Program - 4 Years
Bachelor of Design – Animation

Annual Fee	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4
Tuition Fee	1,37,000	1,40,000	1,45,000	1,50,000
Non-refundable Registration Fee	3,000			
Total	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,45,000	1,50,000
Food & Accommodation				
Monthly Hostel Charges including food, laundry, cleaning & Wi-Fi	10,000-12,000	10,000-12,000	10,000-12,000	10,000-12,000

NOTE

- Fee once deposited will not be refunded under any circumstances.
- **Admission confirmation deposit is part of the tuition fee and not a separate fee**, which will be refunded only if the student fails to clear his class 12th examination.
- This fee structure does not include admission form fee, early admission form fee & exam fee.
- Hostel is an optional facility & its charges may vary year to year and will be charged accordingly. Hostel charges include breakfast, lunch, evening tea, dinner, laundry & Wi-Fi.
- College run bus is an optional facility provided by the college on pre-determined routes & is not included in the fee structure above. Transportation fees is charged according to location. The transportation fees can vary from year to year and will be charged accordingly.

Additional Expenses

- It is mandatory for the student to purchase a laptop with minimum specifications provided by the college for their course of study.
- It is a mandatory for the student to purchase a digital pen tablet which is required for their animation curriculum.
- Any material cost depending upon the curriculum would be borne by the student.
- Any material cost for workshops will be borne by the student.
- Fees deadlines & late fees fines may vary depending upon the rules & regulation of the college at the time of payment of fees.

Payment Mode – Cash, Cheque/DD in favor of Artemisia College of Art, Online on Edufix portal through payment link provided with admission letter.